LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

180878

2 SLH

842407370108
Qty: 300 Weight: 1.291

0.E.M. MAKE
41060-45E86 NISSAN
41060-51E85 NISSAN
41060-70J25 NISSAN
41060-72J25 NISSAN
41060-75J25 NISSAN
86 60 004 626 RENAULT
86 71 016 535 RENAULT
D1060-72J25 NISSAN
D106M-72J25 NISSAN

180878
(E)90R-02A0111/1659
s

Akebono

127.6x50.4x16

WVA
21280

FMSI
D507-7386
MAKE
NISSAN

BLUEBIRD (U11) 11.83-05.90
2.0

PRIMERA (P10) 06.90-06.96
1.6 (GA16DS)

1.6 (GA16DS)
1.6 (GA16DE)
20D (CD20)

PRIMERA (P10) 06.90-06.96
1.6 (GA16DS)

1.6 (GA16DS)
1.6 (GA16DE)
20D (CD20)

NISSAN

01/87-

vehicles without ABS
vehicles with ABS

-12/93

vehicles without ABS
vehicles without ABS
vehicles without ABS
-12/93, vehicles without ABS

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Trac.

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

CcC

1995

1597
1597
1597
1974

1597
1597
1597
1974

Kw

cv Z _ ﬂili\i

Front / Rear

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)

43

66
71
75
55

66
71
75
55

58 11.83- -
Hatchback (Large family car-D
Segment)

90 06.90-01.96 g

97 06.90-06.93 g

102 06.93-01.96 m

75 01.91-01.96 g

Saloon (Large family car-D

Segment)
90 06.90-01.96 g
97 06.90-01.96 g
102 06.93-01.96 g
75 01.91-01.96 m




